
Monthly 2nd & 4th Mondays, IEC meetings, 2:10-4pm via Zoom

August Welcome & Introduction

September Nuventive Improvement Platform review

Monday, October 9 IEC Team Consultations: Program effectiveness (data) (CPR draft #1)

Monday, November 13 IEC Team consultations: Program goals (CPR draft #2)

Annual Resource Request (ARR) due (Optional)

Program Review Update (PRU) Due

IEC Team consultations: CPR draft #3 due, provide oral/written 

feedback using Instruction or Student Services Program checklist

Deans share resource request prioritizations with Division

Wednesday, March 1 Administrative Leadership Unit Review (ALUR) due

Friday, March 22 Complete CPR due in the Nuventive Improvement Platform

Monday, April 1 Share Out Posters due

Monday, April 8 In-person CPR Share Outs (4-6 programs), 2:10-4pm

Monday, April 22 In-person CPR Share Outs (4-6 programs), 2:10-4pm

April – May

Vice Presidents report to Strategic Planning and Allocation of 

Resources Committee (SPARC) about ALURs/ their 

recommendations

Monday, February 12
New CPR Cohort Orientation with IEC - Goals; Nuventive 

Improvement Platform Introduction

February – May
Planning, Research and Institutional Effectiveness (PRIE) – Program 

consultations: data & analysis

Monday, March 18
IEC Team Consultations; Nuventive Improvement Platform overview 

and hands-on demo

Wednesday, April 3 Curriculum Committee Orientation (Optional)

TBD Summer Curriculum Institute

Spring 2024 (Semester 1)

Summer 2024

Institutional Effectiveness Committee (IEC)

2023-2024 Comprehensive Program Review (CPR) Calendar

Fall 2023 (Semester 2)

Wednesday, November 15

Spring 2024 (Semester 3)

February
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